Log Date

01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019

Log Time
00:00:03
00:03:17
00:07:28
00:12:20
00:17:43
00:22:25
00:29:59
00:35:17
00:40:36
00:45:21
00:48:41
00:53:28
01:00:00
01:03:36
01:08:43
01:12:46
01:16:37
01:21:24
01:30:01
01:34:01
01:37:36
01:43:38
01:48:15
01:51:08
02:00:00
02:03:47

CSN Daily Playlog

From: 01/27/2019 To: 01/27/2019
Mountain Time

Song Artist

Terri Collecutt

Brooke Ligertwood

Christian City Church Ryde
Christ For The Nations Institute
Vineyard

Vineyard San Luis Obispo

The King's Centre - Aldershot, UK
Christian City Church Ryde

Pete Shambrook

Gordon Knapp

Brenda Harp

Satellite

William Matthews

Christian City Church Camberwell
Youth For The Nations

Barry Collecutt

New Wine

Christian City Church Oxford Falls, Australia

Noel Richards

Sherri Youngward

Jamie Hill

Hillsong

Jessie Rogers Goodman
Hillsong United

Chris Tomlin

Steve McPerson

Audio Title

(:03)High Above

(:03)Lead Me To The Cross
(:02)Breaks The Dawn
(:02)Revelation Song
(:03)Love Divine

(:03)Safe In Your Hands

(:03)Spirit Move On This Land (Revival In Ou

(:03)Eternity

(:03)1 Will Sing

(:03)Take Me In

(:02)Worthy Is The Lamb
(:02)We Rejoice

(:03)This One Thing
(:02)Pour Down Like Water
(:03)Jesus Is Lord

(:04)The Way

(:03)Unfailing Love

(:03)I Will Magnify You
(:03)There Is Only One God
(:03)The Lord is My Shepherd
(:03)Lord | Receive Your Love
(:01)Arms Open Wide

(:03)In The Light Of You
(:02)Never Let Me Go
(:03)Made To Worship
(:03)Search Me, O God

Play Length
03:14.376
04:10.916
04:23.533
05:22.292
04:42.153
04:35.462
05:17.907
05:18.574
04:11.150
03:20.100
04:47.351
03:31.896
03:35.858
05:06.621
03:44.809
03:51.222
04:47.445
05:35.975
03:59.944
03:34.427
05:42.019
04:37.053
02:53.109
05:52.492
03:46.576
05:09.236
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01/27/2019
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01/27/2019
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01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019

02:08:56
02:13:54
02:18:27
02:22:24
02:30:00
02:34:16
02:37:48
02:42:51
02:47:41
02:52:10
03:00:01
03:05:42
03:09:53
03:13:42
03:18:39
03:22:28
03:30:00
03:34:29
03:38:37
03:43:37
03:47:29
03:51:45
04:00:04
04:04:07
04:08:11
04:12:16
04:17:58
04:23:29
04:30:02
04:34:40
04:38:55

Vertical Worship

Vineyard New Zealand
Gathering Band

Victory Christian Center
Vineyard

Joel Johns

Merchant Band

Aaron Logan

Calvary Chapel Lake Elsinore
Shane Horner

Beth Couslon

Craig Smith

Mark Tedder

Kate Simmonds

Jeremey Ellis

Heat

Roger Hutley

James And Rebekah Caggegi
Charlie Hall

Cathy Burton

Caleb Miller

Youth Alive

Marc James

Kaleo

Martyn Layzell

Dave Morrow Band & Calvar
Paradise

Gareth Robinson
Lakeview Christian Center
YFriday

Eoghan Heaslip

(:03)How Great Is The Love
(:03)Sacrifice
(:02)Creator Of All Things
(:04)There's A Place
(:03)Will You Worship
(:02)We Will Abide

(:04)l Can't Wait
(:03)Live To Glorify
(:00)Glory To The Lamb
(:04)Traffic Lights
(:03)This Is Our God
(:03)Draw Me Close
(:03)Tomorrow

(:10)We Come In Your Name (You Have Bee

(:03)My Salvation Is You
(:03)As Angels Looked On
(:03)Revival Come
(:03)Lamb of God
(:04)Closer

(:02)Cling To The Cross
(:04)Hearts Full Of Praise
(:02)No God Like Mine
(:03)Blessed Rain
(:03)Captured

(:02)For Your Glory
(:03)Holy God

(:03)Jesus Saviour
(:03)You Pour Out Grace
(:03)Say It Loud
(:03)Creation

(:03)Let Your Name be Gilorified

04:53.677
04:33.187
03:57.026
04:36.179
04:15.786
03:31.496
04:45.016
04:50.533
04:29.222
04:49.899
05:40.914
04:11.487
03:30.993
04:57.444
03:48.795
04:32.165
04:28.358
04:08.534
04:42.032
03:51.846
04:16.116
05:15.286
04:03.175
04:03.750
03:32.697
05:42.579
05:30.571
03:32.151
04:37.491
04:15.434
04:15.432
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01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019

04:43:16
04:48:50
04:52:32
05:00:00
05:03:49
05:09:35
05:13:39
05:17:07
05:22:26
05:29:59
05:34:35
05:39:25
05:45:18
05:49:09
05:52:53
06:00:02
06:04:42
06:09:48
06:14:35
06:18:30
06:22:28
06:29:59
06:34:53
06:39:31
06:45:43
06:50:38
06:53:50
07:00:02
07:05:06
07:09:52
07:14:23

Hillsong

Russ Hughes

Matt Redman, Tim Hughes, Joel Houston
Brenton Brown

Mark McCoy and Andy Park
Bethany Dillon

Sherri Keller

Cambellsville Vineyard

Jon Gibson

One Hundred Hours

Siyoli Lusaseni

Hillsong United

West Coast Worship

Paul & Rita Baloche
Andreana Arganda

Alleluia Music

Graham Kendrick

Matt McCoy

Martin Reardon

James & Rebekah Caggegi
Vineyard Minneapolis
Elevation Worship

Victory Christian Center
Paul Oakley

Lakes Christian Life Centre
Jami Smith

Breakaway Ministries
Vivien Schmucki

Abundant Life

Matt Redman

Heather Clark Band

(:12)Rise

(:03)All Sufficient One
(:03)King Of Wonders
(:02)We Lift You Up

(:03)I See The Lord
(:02)Let Your Light Shine
(:03)So Now we Come
(:03)Wonderful

(:02)Let It Be Done
(:06)At The Foot Of The Cross
(:03)Your Grace Is Enough
(:03)Glory

(:00)Amazing

(:03)Taste And See
(:02)My Soul Is Complete
(:03)Alleluia

(:03)To You O Lord
(:03)Soverign King
(:03)All Of My Love
(:03)The Way

(:03)My Everything
(:03)All Things New
(:04)There's A Place
(:06)This Is For You
(:03)Lord We Need A Revival
(:01)Mercy Again
(:03)Great is Your Love
(:02)You Delivered Me
(:02)To Know You
(:05)I've Got A Love Song
(:03)Benediction

05:34.012
03:42.204
04:28.456
03:48.862
05:45.867
03:53.718
03:27.120
05:19.786
04:33.908
04:36.111

04:49.467
05:35.335
03:51.036
03:43.692
04:08.472
04:40.129
05:05.450
04:29.345
03:55.237
03:58.007
04:32.270
04:53.771
04:37.555
06:00.112
04:54.780
03:11.863
03:10.469
05:04.809
04:45.641
04:26.250
04:28.635
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01/27/2019
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01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
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01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019

07:18:51
07:22:41
10:00:01
10:04:47
10:09:13
10:13:27
10:18:02
10:23:10
10:30:01
10:35:54
10:40:39
10:44:51
10:49:29
10:55:21
11:00:01
11:05:26
11:09:36
11:14:33
11:19:28
11:24:24
13:30:01
13:35:52
13:39:49
13:45:08
13:48:24
13:51:56
15:00:01
15:06:01
15:12:29
15:17:01
15:23:01

NSideOut
Dayspring (Australia)
Vertical Worship
Abundant Life
Heather Clark Band
Andy Bromley

Tim Hughes

Stuart Townend
Vineyard UK
Riverdeep

Greg Silverman
Hillsong

Robert Critchley
Hillsong London
VBF Worship

David Hind

Hillsong United
Passion

Rhys Scott

Robin Mark

Dave Morrow Band
Rob & Heidi Paoletti
David Gate

Jeremy Riddle
Maranatha Chapel
Southport Church Of Christ
Chris Tomlin
Planetshakers
Christ For The Nations Institute
Paul Oakley

Noel Richards

(:02)Awesome In Power
(:03)Beautiful God

(:16)All Glory

(:03)Each Beat Of My heart
(:03)Your Kingdom
(:03)Glorious King
(:03)Clinging To The Cross
(:03)Lord Of Every Heart
(:05)Adore Him (Featuring Samuel Lane)
(:03)Take Me Back
(:03)None Like You
(:03)The Lost are Found

(:04)My Troubled Soul (Praise The Mighty Ne

(:04)Shout Your Fame

(:03)Amazing Grace (My Chains Are Gone)

(:04)Only You
(:03)Kingdom Come
(:02)With Everything
(:04)l See The Lord
(:03)Every Day
(:03)Refuge

(:03)I Will Praise Him Still
(:03)Teach Me To Love Like Jesus Loved
(:03)Stand In Awe

(:03)I Wait For The Lord
(:03)Under Your Wing
(:07)All To Us

(:04)Burn

(:03)Faithful God
(:06)This Is For You

03:49.747
04:19.289
04:46.236
04:26.216
04:01.582
04:35.166
05:07.587
03:50.434
05:52.533
04:44.945
04:04.467
04:38.307
05:51.544
04:40.607
05:24.342
04:10.077
04:52.606
04:55.121
04:55.819
05:07.050
05:50.985
03:56.660
05:11.246
03:15.460
03:32.210
05:04.377
06:00.607
06:21.868
04:31.323
06:00.141

(:01)Praise God From Whom All Blessings FI 04:00.495
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01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019

15:30:01
15:34:12
15:37:50
15:42:24
15:47:21
15:52:26
16:29:59
16:33:46
16:38:13
16:42:58
16:47:28
16:51:23
17:29:59
17:36:10
17:40:20
17:44:08
17:50:10
18:00:01
18:04:55
18:09:20
18:14:14
18:19:48
18:24:10
18:29:59
18:33:52
18:38:16
18:42:24
18:47:34
18:51:35
19:48:53
19:52:25

Louise Fellingham

Calvary Chapel Charleston
Hillsong

Michael Neale

Lara Martin

Steve Jones

Chris Martinez

Abundant Life

Tim Sherington

The Father's House
Riverview Church

Vineyard Nashville

Tim Hughes

Surf City Christian Church
Maldwyn Pope

Christian City Church Ryde
Southside Christian Church
Elevation Worship

The King's Centre - Aldershot, UK
Valley Bible Fellowship
Matt Redman

Parachute Band

Dave Irish

Kate Silber

Kelby Bruno

Chris Janzen

Worship Revolution
Tommy Walker & The CA. W
Suncoast Christian Outreach Centre
Chris Tomlin

David Crowder Band

(:03)God Immortal
(:04)Those Who Trust
(:03)One Thing
(:02)Redeeming Love

(:02)Before One Ever Came To Be (Book Of

(:03)Saving Grace
(:02)Catch Me I'm Falling
(:03)Each Beat Of My heart
(:03)Hallelujah

(:00)I Have Found

(:03)Into Your Mercy
(:03)Holy Father

(:03)At Your Name (Forever)
(:03)First True Love

(:00)Oh The Depth Of The Riches
(:01)Into Your Presence
(:03)You Are

(:03)The Church

(:03)I Will Come To The Waters (All)
(:04)King Forever

(:03)Here For You
(:03)Adore

(:02)Eyes Of Faith

(:03)King Of Glory

(:02)To The Lamb

(:03)Long To Know You
(:00)You Are The Holy One
(:04)For Your Glory
(:03)Legacy

(:01)The Roar

(:05)Come As You Are

04:10.732
03:38.012
04:05.437
04:56.850
05:05.358
04:34.358
03:47.063
04:26.227
04:34.141
04:29.818
03:55.616
05:37.040
06:11.692
04:09.147
03:35.320
06:02.449
06:49.932
04:54.763
04:17.038
04:53.748
05:34.401
04:22.263
02:50.005
03:52.959
04:24.357
03:52.836
05:10.086
04:00.139
05:25.719
03:32.007
04:34.879
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01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019

20:00:02
20:05:22
20:09:48
20:13:32
20:17:05
20:22:21
20:29:59
20:33:50
20:37:20
20:41:16
20:46:44
20:52:15
21:30:01
21:34:36
21:38:30
21:43:19
21:48:57
21:53:19
22:00:01
22:04:02
22:08:53
22:13:58
22:17:45
22:23:56
22:30:00
22:34:03
22:38:55
22:43:11
22:47:52
22:52:25
23:00:01

Christian City Church Ryde
65 dBA

Kari Jobe

Evan Wickham

New Wine

Kingdom Faith Church
Patrick Weber

Neil Bennetts and Jules Woodbridge
Michael Robert

Hillsong United

Tony Sanchez

Paul Baloche

Matt McCoy

Larry & Kathy Stewart
John Andrew Schreiner
Darlene Zschech
Breakaway Ministries
Vineyard London

Hillsong

PDI Music

Andy Rogers

Telecast

Vineyard Winnipeg Centre
Lex Buckley

Kristian Stanfill

Victory Christian Center
Brenton Brown

Christ For The Nations Institute
Spring Harvest

George Sabolic

Cathy Burton

(:01)Almighty

(:03)Behold The Lamb

(:02)I'm Singing

(:03)House Of The Holy One
(:01)Perfect Sacrifice

(:03)In All The Earth

(:03)Your Arms

(:03)Jesus Hope Of The Nations
(:03)Take My Life

(:04)Light Will Shine

(:03)As It Is In Heaven
(:03)Glorious

(:02)Treasure

(:10)Jesus Heaven's Only Door
(:02)Faith

(:02)Shadow Of Your Wings
(:03)Come Ye Sinners
(:01)What A Love (Redeemer)
(:02)Running

(:04)Here At The Throne
(:03)Hear The Cry Of All Creation
(:03)Beautiful Mystery
(:03)Soul

(:01)Hope

(:01)Beautiful Jesus
(:04)Within Your Love

(:04)Well With My Soul

(:03)!I Give You Glory

(:03)To You O Lord

(:03)Your Anointing On This Day
(:05)Great And Glorious

05:20.361
04:26.142
03:39.471
03:33.622
05:15.552
04:39.579
03:51.351
03:29.895
03:46.413
05:27.277
05:31.964
04:44.748
04:34.568
03:54.644
04:28.247
05:37.888
04:21.937
03:42.058
04:00.891
04:51.491
04:59.430
03:46.194
06:11.222
03:05.639
04:03.585
04:51.542
04:07.700
04:40.921
04:33.216
04:36.022
05:21.806



01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019
01/27/2019

23:05:23
23:09:28
23:14:00
23:18:30
23:22:47
23:29:59
23:33:48
23:39:02
23:43:15
23:47:05
23:52:22

The Bob Kauflin Hymns Project
Chris Tomlin

Hillsong London

Shawn McDonald

Calvary Chapel Old Bridge, NJ
Taylor Carpenter

Rita Springer

Planetshakers

Jon & Jennifer Meade
Prestonwood Choir

David Gate

(:04)Your Great Name We Praise
(:03)How Great Is Our God
(:03)You Are Here (The Same Power)
(:03)I Am Nothing

(:04)Stir Up A Hunger

(:03)Give You Glory

(:04)Worth It All

(:03)So In Love With You
(:03)Carried Away

(:02)Jesus, What A Savior
(:03)Led To The Lost

04:05.114
04:18.832
04:30.140
04:16.928
04:13.437
03:48.519
05:14.169
04:02.907
03:50.614
05:16.867
04:37.945



